
WRRC Farmers Market 5K September 18, 2024
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
129 Alex Vil 1 M3039 1/2 21:12 6:49
122 Sasha Zawadisky 2 F3039 1/1 23:12 7:28
115 Alan Bunning 3 M60+ 1/3 23:24 7:32
119 Matthew Miller 4 M4049 1/5 23:42 7:38
117 Ted Goodman 5 M4049 2/5 23:45 7:39
125 Joel Virkler 6 M4049 3/5 23:56 7:42
124 Liam Virkler 7 M1319 1/1 24:08 7:46
114 Richard Conn 8 M5059 1/1 24:25 7:52
120 Gerry Van Horn 9 M4049 4/5 25:00 8:03
130 Sonata Chaterj 10 F4049 1/3 25:10 8:06
110 Gregg Delong 11 M60+ 2/3 25:52 8:20
131 Greg McCoy 12 M3039 2/2 26:38 8:34
123 Lisa Rhine 13 F5059 1/2 27:05 8:43
116 Hilary Cook 14 F4049 1/2 29:35 9:31
128 Tom Colby 15 M60+ 3/3 33:12 10:41
132 Michelle Chutka 16 F4049 2/2 34:10 11:00
127 Debbie McCloud 17 F60+ 1/2 35:23 11:23
126 Kathy Colby 18 F60+ 2/2 36:05 11:37
112 Mac Bowsher 19 M<13 1/2 36:30 11:45
113 Ben Bowsher 20 M<13 2/2 38:23 12:21
118 Amy Fletcher 21 F5059 2/2 38:48 12:29
121 Ayden Rails 22 F2029 1/1 39:20 12:40



.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
122 Sasha Zawadisky 1 F3039 1/1 23:12 7:28
123 Lisa Rhine 2 F5059 1/2 27:05 8:43
116 Hilary Cook 3 F4049 1/2 29:35 9:31

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
129 Alex Vil 1 M3039 1/2 21:12 6:49
115 Alan Bunning 2 M60+ 1/3 23:24 7:32
119 Matthew Miller 3 M4049 1/5 23:42 7:38

.
Female <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
.

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

.
Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
121 Ayden Rails 22 F2029 1/1 39:20 12:40

.
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
122 Sasha Zawadisky 2 F3039 1/1 23:12 7:28

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
130 Sonata Chaterj 10 F4049 1/3 25:10 8:06
116 Hilary Cook 14 F4049 2/3 29:35 9:31
132 Michelle Chutka 15 F4049 3/3 34:10 11:00

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
123 Lisa Rhine 13 F5059 1/2 27:05 8:43
118 Amy Fletcher 14 F5059 2/2 38:48 12:29

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
127 Debbie McCloud 17 F60+ 1/2 35:23 11:23
126 Kathy Colby 18 F60+ 2/2 36:05 11:37

.
Male <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
112 Mac Bowsher 19 M<13 1/2 36:30 11:45
113 Ben Bowsher 20 M<13 2/2 38:23 12:21

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
124 Liam Virkler 7 M1319 1/1 24:08 7:46



.
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
.

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
129 Alex Vil 1 M3039 1/2 21:12 6:49
131 Greg McCoy 12 M3039 2/2 26:38 8:34

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
119 Matthew Miller 4 M4049 1/4 23:42 7:38
117 Ted Goodman 5 M4049 2/4 23:45 7:39
125 Joel Virkler 6 M4049 3/4 23:56 7:42
120 Gerry Van Horn 9 M4049 4/4 25:00 8:03

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
114 Richard Conn 8 M5059 1/1 24:25 7:52

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
115 Alan Bunning 3 M60+ 1/3 23:24 7:32
110 Gregg Delong 11 M60+ 2/3 25:52 8:20
128 Tom Colby 15 M60+ 3/3 33:12 10:41

.


